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Claud Butler Alloy PREMIUM
ame

Boys
1300 BLAST WI 6
1302 ROCKET W20
1303 RAZOR W20
1306 BEAST W24

Girls
1301 FLAME W16
1304 FLARE W20
1305 SABRE W20
1307 NEMESIS W24

pecl Icatton

Single speed, alloy v's and rims, allo /resin levers
Rigid, 6 spd revoshift, TZ50 rear mech, shimano f/wheel
Front sus, 6 spd revoshift, TZ50 rear mech, shimano f/wheel
Rigid, 18 spd revoshift, TZ50 rear mech, TZ30 front mechs

Single speed, alloy v's and rims, alloy/resin levers
Rigid, 6 spd revoshift, TZ50 rear mech, shimano f/wheel
Front sus, 6 spd revoshift, TZ50 rear mech, shimano f/wheel
Rigid, 18 spd revoshift, TZ50 rear mech, TZ30 front mechs

Claud Butler Steel
Boys
1270 PHOBOS w20
1272 ORIGIN W20
1274 TORMENT W20
1276 SUMMONER W24
1279 DIREWOLF W24

Girls
1271 BLOSSOM W20
1273 CRYSTAL W20
1275 VIXEN W20
1277 ASPECT W24
1278 RADIANCE W24
1280 ESSENCE W24

Scorpion
BMX MTB
1440BLUNT
1441 RAID
1442CURSE
1450

1452 TELSON
1453 ATOM
1451STRYKE
1454VORTEX
1455 HAVOC
1456 DOOM
1457CULT

Falcon
Boys
2530 G FORCE W12
2531 G FORCE W14
2532 G FORCE W16
2533 G FORCE W18
1269 INVADER W16
1282 PRIMAL w20
1284 RAPTOR W20
1286 WARRIOR W24
1288 MEGABYTE W24

Girls
2534 FAIRY W12
2535 FAIRY W14
2536 FAIRY W16
2537 FAIRY W18
1281 BLUSH W16
1283 GLITTER W20
1285 RHAPSODY W20
1287 MONTARE W24
1289 TAHITI W24

Rigid, single speed, alloy rims + hubs, alloy/resin levers
Rigid, 6 spd revoshiffTZ50 rear mech, shimano freewheel
Front sus, 6 spd revol TZ50 rear mech. shimano freewheel
Rigid, 18 spd revoshift/ TZ50 rear mech, shimano freewheel
Front sus, 18 spd revo/ TZ50 rear mech, shimano freewheel

Rigid, single speed, alloy rims + hubs, alloy/resin levers
Rigid, 6 spd revoshift]TZ50 rear mech, shimano freewheel
Front sus, 6 spd revol TZ50 rear mech, shimano freewheel
Rigid, 18 spd revoshift] TZ50 rear mech, shimano freewheel
Rigid, 18 spd revoshift/ TZ50 rear mech, shimano freewheel
Front sus, 18 spd revol TZ50 rear mech, shimano freewheel

1 piece 165mm,40 x 16
1 piece 165mm, 44 x 16

1 piece 165mm,44 x 16

1 piece, 36 x 18, alloy levers + rear V, caliper front

1 piece, 36 x 18, allo levers + rear V, caliper front

1 piece, 36 x 18, alloy levers + rear V, caliper front

1 piece crank, 4 spoke satelite wheels

1 piece crank, 4 spoke satelite wheels

3 piece crank , 25/9 , allo calipers + levers

3 piece crank , 25/9 , alloy calipers + levers

Alloy, FS, 21 speed sti

Ri
Ri
Ri
Ri
Ri
Ri

id, sin
id, sin
id, sin
id, sin
id, sin

d, stabilisers, water bottle + carrier
d, stabilisers, water bottle + carrier
d, stabilisers, water bottle + carrier
d, water bottle + carrier, allo v
eed, v brakes, allo rims

id, d microshift, shimano TY18 rear mech
Front sus, 6 s d microshift, shimano TY18 rear mech

d microshift, shimano TZ50 rear mech
Rigid, 18 spd microshift, shimano TZ50 rear mech

Ri
Ri
Ri
Ri
Ri
Ri

id, sin
id, sin
id, sin
id, sin
id, sin

le s d, stabilisers, doll carrier, tassles
le s d, stabilisers, doll carrier, tassles
le s d, stabilisers, doll carrier, tassles,
le s d, doll carrier, tassles, allo v
le s eed, v brakes, allo rims

id, 6 s d microshift, shimano TY18 rear mech
Front sus, 6 s d microshift, shimano TY18 rear mech

d microshift, shimano TX50 rear mech
Rigid, 18 spd microshift, shimano TZ50 rear mech

Ize

10"

11"

11"

13"

11"

11"

13"

11"

11"

11"

11"

11"

11"

11"

11"

11"

11"

W20

W20

W20

W20

W20
W20

W20

W20

W20
W20

14" 16" 18"

11"

10.5"

11"

8"

9"

10"

11"

10.5"

11"

14"

€81.19
€97.43

€102.85
E108.26

81.19
E97.43

E102.85

€108.26

€70.37
E75.78
E83.90
€86.60
€92.03

€70.37
275.78
E83.90
€86.60
€86.60
E92.03

€75.78
€80.11

€80.11

€86.60
E86.60
€86.60
€97.43
€97.43

El 08.26
€108.26
€135.33

€48.79

€54.13
€59.54
E67.66
€54.13
€67.67

E75.78

€73.07
€81.19

€54.13
E59.54

€64.95
€70.37
E54.13
€67.67
€75.78
€73.07
€81.19

E149.99
E174.99
El 89.99
E199.99

E149.99
E174.99
El 89.99
E199.99

E129.99
El 39.99
El 54.99
E164.99
E174.99

E129.99
El 39.99
El 54.99
El 64.99
E164.99
El 74.99

El 39.99
E147.99
E147.99
El 59.99
El 59.99
E159.99
E179.99
El 79.99
E209.99
2209.99
249.99

E89.99
E99.99

E109.99
El 24.99

E99.99
E124.99
El 39.99
E134.99
E149.99

E99.99
El 09.99
E119.99
E129.99

E99.99
El 24.99
El 39.99
El 34.99
E149.99

NEW PRICES ARE CURRENT AS OF 1.10.11, AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

PRICES ARE NET AND ARE GROSSED UP 2.5% FOR INVOICE PURPOSES.


