







# **Claud Butler Alloy**

### **PREMIUM**

Code	Name	Specification	Size	Net	RRP
\ . \ .					
Boys					
1300 B	LAST W16	Single speed, alloy v's and rims, alloy/resin levers	10"	£81.19	£149.99
1302 R	OCKET W20	Rigid, 6 spd revoshift, TZ50 rear mech, shimano f/wheel	11"	£97.43	£174.99
1303 R	AZOR W20	Front sus, 6 spd revoshift, TZ50 rear mech, shimano f/wheel	11"	£102.85	£189.99
1306 B	EAST W24	Rigid, 18 spd revoshift, TZ50 rear mech, TZ30 front mechs	13"	£108.26	£199.99
Girls			TOWN THE WAY		
1301 F	LAME W16	Single speed, alloy v's and rims, alloy/resin levers	10"	£81.19	£149.99
	LARE W20	Rigid, 6 spd revoshift, TZ50 rear mech, shimano f/wheel	11"	£97.43	£174.99
1305 S	ABRE W20	Front sus, 6 spd revoshift, TZ50 rear mech, shimano f/wheel	11"	£102.85	£189.99
1307 N	EMESIS W24	Rigid, 18 spd revoshift, TZ50 rear mech, TZ30 front mechs	13"	£108.26	£199.99

### **Claud Butler Steel**

Boys					
1270	PHOBOS W20	Rigid, single speed, alloy rims + hubs, alloy/resin levers	11"	£70.37 £1:	29.99
	ORIGIN W20	Rigid, 6 spd revoshift/TZ50 rear mech, shimano freewheel	11"	£75.78 £1:	39.99
	TORMENT W20	Front sus, 6 spd revo/ TZ50 rear mech, shimano freewheel	11"	£83.90 £1	54.99
1276	SUMMONER W24	Rigid, 18 spd revoshift/ TZ50 rear mech, shimano freewheel	11"	£86.60 £1	64.99
1279	DIREWOLF W24	Front sus, 18 spd revo/ TZ50 rear mech, shimano freewheel	11"	£92.03 £1	74.99
Girls					
	BLOSSOM W20	Rigid, single speed, alloy rims + hubs, alloy/resin levers	11"	£70.37 £12	29.99
1273	CRYSTAL W20	Rigid, 6 spd revoshift/TZ50 rear mech, shimano freewheel	11"	£75.78 £13	39.99
1275	VIXEN W20	Front sus, 6 spd revo/ TZ50 rear mech, shimano freewheel	11"	£83.90 £1	54.99
1277	ASPECT W24	Rigid, 18 spd revoshift/ TZ50 rear mech, shimano freewheel	11"	£86.60 £10	64.99
1278	RADIANCE W24	Rigid, 18 spd revoshift/ TZ50 rear mech, shimano freewheel	11"	£86.60 £10	64.99
1280	ESSENCE W24	Front sus, 18 spd revo/ TZ50 rear mech, shimano freewheel	11"	£92.03 £1	74.99

# Scorpion

BMX/	MTB	to the second	and the second		
1440	BLUNT	1 piece 165mm, 40 x 16	W20	£75.78	£139.99
1441	RAID	1 piece 165mm, 44 x 16	W20	£80.11	£147.99
1442	CURSE	1 piece 165mm, 44 x 16	W20	£80.11	£147.99
1450	WHIP	1 piece, 36 x 18, alloy levers + rear V, caliper front	W20	£86.60	£159.99
1452	TELSON	1 piece, 36 x 18, alloy levers + rear V, caliper front	W20	£86.60	£159.99
1453	ATOM	1 piece, 36 x 18, alloy levers + rear V, caliper front	W20	£86.60	£159.99
1451	STRYKE	1 piece crank, 4 spoke satelite wheels	W20	£97.43	£179.99
1454	VORTEX	1 piece crank, 4 spoke satelite wheels	W20	£97.43	£179.99
1455	HAVOC	3 piece crank , 25/9 , alloy calipers + levers	W20	£108.26	£209.99
1456	DOOM	3 piece crank , 25/9 , alloy calipers + levers	W20	£108.26	£209.99
1457	CULT	Alloy, FS, 21 speed sti	14" 16" 18"	£135.33	£249.99

#### Falcon

Boys	,			
2530 G FORCE W12	Rigid, single spd, stabilisers, water bottle + carrier	8"	£48.79	£89.99
2531 G FORCE W14	Rigid, single spd, stabilisers, water bottle + carrier	9"	£54.13	£99.99
2532 G FORCE W16	Rigid, single spd, stabilisers, water bottle + carrier	10"	£59.54	£109.99
2533 G FORCE W18	Rigid, single spd, water bottle + carrier, alloy v	11"	£67.66	£124.99
1269 INVADER W16	Rigid, single speed, v brakes, alloy rims	10.5"	£54.13	£99.99
1282 PRIMAL W20	Rigid, 6 spd microshift, shimano TY18 rear mech	11"	£67.67	£124.99
1284 RAPTOR W20	Front sus, 6 spd microshift, shimano TY18 rear mech	11"	£75.78	£139.99
1286 WARRIOR W24	Rigid, 6 spd microshift, shimano TZ50 rear mech	14"	£73.07	£134.99
1288 MEGABYTE W24	Rigid, 18 spd microshift, shimano TZ50 rear mech	14"	£81.19	£149.99
Girls				
2534 FAIRY W12	Rigid, single spd, stabilisers, doll carrier, tassles	8"	£54.13	£99.99
2535 FAIRY W14	Rigid, single spd, stabilisers, doll carrier, tassles	9"	£59.54	£109.99
2536 FAIRY W16	Rigid, single spd, stabilisers, doll carrier, tassles,	10"	£64.95	£119.99
2537 FAIRY W18	Rigid, single spd, doll carrier, tassles, alloy v	11"	£70.37	£129.99
1281 BLUSH W16	Rigid, single speed, v brakes, alloy rims	10.5"	£54.13	£99.99
1283 GLITTER W20	Rigid, 6 spd microshift, shimano TY18 rear mech	11"	£67.67	£124.99
1285 RHAPSODY W20	Front sus, 6 spd microshift, shimano TY18 rear mech	11"	£75.78	£139.99
1287 MONTARE W24	Rigid, 6 spd microshift, shimano TX50 rear mech	14"	£73.07	£134.99
1289 TAHITI W24	Rigid, 18 spd microshift, shimano TZ50 rear mech	14"	£81.19	£149.99